F0300001060

<u>.</u> .

·
(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(nucles)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:
Office Use Only



03/13/03--01022--011 **43.75



ant. of Correction

V SHEPARD MAR 2 1 2003

TRANSMITTAL LETTER

.

TO: Amendment Section Division of Corporations

_ _

*. *...*....

.

SUBJECT: WCG/Neel-Schaffer, Inc.		مسجد و
	Vame of Corporation)	
DOCUMENT NUMBER: W03-5808		· –
The enclosed Articles of Correction and fe	e are submitted for filing.	
Please return all correspondence concernin	ng this matter to the following:	
David L. Wright (Name of Person)	,	
WCG/Neel-Schaffer, Inc. (Name of Firm/Company)	<u> </u>	n
630 N. Wymore Road, Suite 370 (Address)		
Maitland, FL 32751 (City/State and Zip Code	,	
For further information concerning this ma	atter, please call:	
David L. Wright	at (647-6623 (Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
(Name of Person)	(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)	
Enclosed is a check for the following amo	unt:	
□ \$35.00 Filing Fee	\$43.75 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	
□ \$43.75 Filing Fee & Certified Copy	\$52.50 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy	

Mailing Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, Florida 32314 Street Address: Amendment Section Division of Corporations 409 E. Gaines Street Tallahassee, Florida 32399

-

ARTICLES OF CORRECTION

for

DIVISIONE TARYEU OS MAR 13 PM 3: 4

WCG/Neel-Schaffer, Inc.

Name of Corporation as currently filed with the Florida Dept. of State

W03-5808

Document Number (if known)

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 607.0124 or 617.0124, Florida Statutes, this corporation files these Articles of Correction.

These articles of correction correct Application By Foreign Corporation For Authoriza

Specify the incorrect statement and reason it is incorrect or the manner in which the execution was defective:

8. "CONSULTING ENGINEERS AND LAND SURVEYORS" should have included

"ARCHITECTS"

12. Names and business addresses of officers and directors: One of the directors was

excluded.

Correct the incorrect statement or defective execution:

8. CONSULTING ENGINEERS, LAND SURVE	YORS AND ARCHITECTS	
12. Add Director:		-
Peter Winslow Jones		
2145 14th Avenue, Suite 24		
Vero Beach, FL 32960		
h		_
Tring the to		_ ·
Signature of the Chairman of t incorporator, if ap	he Board of Directors, any officer, or an oplicable.	-
David L. Wright	President	ا سید ا
Typed or printed name of signee	Title	<u> </u>

Filing Fee: \$35.00